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Power Distribution
Services

Ensure your event receives sufficient power to bring your vision to life.
Qur professional power setup provides all your electric needs, and our
on-site technical specialist will monitor and manage your power use
throughout the entire event.

Power Drop Single Phase

B Power Drop Single-Phase 20 Amp
B Power Drop Single-Phase 60 Amp
m Power Drop Single-Phase 100 Amp
m Power Drop Single-Phase 200 Amp

Power Drop Three Phase

m Power Drop Three Phase 60 Amp

Power Drop Three Phase 100 Amp
Power Drop Three Phase 200 Amp
Power Drop Three Phase 400 Amp

Power Distribution Equipment
®m  AC Power Distro 200A - 208V

Labor Rates

B Electrician to Set/Strike
B Master Electrician

Power Distribution Pricing

$145
$315

$405
$695

$ 490
$ 825
$ 1,645
$ 3,280

$ 375

$120/hr
$190/hr

Encore will not load or allow a service to be loaded beyond 80% of the rated capacity of the service. All power
distribution Encore uses will be UL/ETL listed and will meet or exceed all state and local requirements for safe

electrical distribution.

Wall Outlets- Are located throughout the Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek / Waldorf Astoria Orlando conference
center and clients are free to use them, however, Encore does not service or support, nor will Encore guarantee

consistent power for any wall outlet.

Pricing is in effect as of January 1, 2021, and is subject to change without notice. Ask your representative for full
details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation. All Encore solutions may be
subject to our property’s standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates
are subject to applicable sales tax. ©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential

Information.
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