





Ensure your event receives sufficient power to bring your vision to life. Our professional power setup provides all your electric needs, and our on-site technical specialist will monitor and manage your power use throughout the entire event.

Power Drop Single Phase

Power Drop Single-Phase 20 Amp	\$145
Power Drop Single-Phase 60 Amp	\$315
Power Drop Single-Phase 100 Amp	\$405
Power Drop Single-Phase 200 Amp	\$695

Power Drop Three Phase

Power Drop Three Phase 60 Amp	\$ 490
Power Drop Three Phase 100 Amp	\$ 825
Power Drop Three Phase 200 Amp	\$ 1,645
Power Drop Three Phase 400 Amp	\$ 3,280

Power Distribution Equipment

AC Power Distro	200A	_ 208\/	\$ 375
	, 2000	- ZUU V	J 010

Labor Rates

Electrician to Set/Strike	\$120/hr
Master Electrician	\$190/hr

Power Distribution Pricing

Encore will not load or allow a service to be loaded beyond 80% of the rated capacity of the service. All power distribution Encore uses will be UL/ETL listed and will meet or exceed all state and local requirements for safe electrical distribution.

Wall Outlets- Are located throughout the Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek / Waldorf Astoria Orlando conference center and clients are free to use them, however, Encore does not service or support, nor will Encore guarantee consistent power for any wall outlet.

Pricing is in effect as of January 1, 2021, and is subject to change without notice. Ask your representative for full details regarding labor rates, which can vary based on complexity and time of operation. All Encore solutions may be subject to our property's standard service fee. Above prices do not reflect labor charges, which may apply. All rates are subject to applicable sales tax. ©2021 Encore Global LP or its subsidiaries. Proprietary and Confidential

Power Distribution Sales- pencore



Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek | Waldorf Astoria Orlando

Email: Sales.Bonnet.Creek@encoreglobal.com

